
KEY SPECIFICATIONS  230 V/50 Hz

Motor output

Revolutions per minute

Ø Burrs

Espresso point production*

Hopper capacity

Height x width x depth

Net weight

500

1.380

58

2,5

400

475 x 190 x 315

8,07

W

rpm

mm

g/s

g

mm

kg

Don't Let Size Fool You
i3 Pro Mini
Burrs durability: 400 Kg*. Made of high-durability tempered steel K110. Food-grade material.

Motor 500 W
Burrs Ø 58 mm

SANITATIONELECTRIC

* Production and durability based on a medium roast co�ee and grinding 
point for Espresso. There is a direct relation between the wear of the burrs 
and the increase in time per dose

Capacitive keypad with LCD display

Selection for one, two doses, or continuous co�ee

Hidden power cable

Manual safety switch

ELECTRONIC FEATURES

Micrometric Parallel System adjustment

Adjustable fork in height and depth

Curtain for static reduction

KEY FEATURES




