# i3 Pro Mini

# **COMPAK**

Don't Let Size Fool You

Burrs durability: 400 Kg\*. Made of high-durability tempered steel K110. Food-grade material.

Motor **500 W**Burrs **Ø 58 mm** 

#### **KEY SPECIFICATIONS** 230 V/50 Hz

500	W
1.380	rpm
58	mm
2,5	g/s
400	g
475 x 190 x 315	mm
8,07	kg
	1.380 58 2,5 400 475 x 190 x 315

<sup>\*</sup> Production and durability based on a medium roast coffee and grinding point for Espresso. There is a direct relation between the wear of the burrs and the increase in time per dose

## **KEY FEATURES**



Micrometric Parallel System adjustment



Adjustable fork in height and depth



Curtain for static reduction

## **ELECTRONIC FEATURES**



Capacitive keypad with LCD display



Selection for one, two doses, or continuous coffee



Hidden power cable



Manual safety switch















5.0